To the Honorable Commissioner for Patents: Please record the ercof. 1. Name of Conveying Party(ies): 3. 2	• PATEN	03-25-2004
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies): 3. 7.2		ereof.
EVERGRATED SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, INC. BI41 BRACH BLUD, SUTE 320, ORANGE COUNTY HUNTKGTOR BEACT, CA 92648-5098 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached?Yes X No 2. Name and Address of Party(ics) receiving an interest (assignee(s)): Name: KEYTRAK, INC. Address: C/O UNVERSAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS 6700 HOLLISTER ST., HARRIS COUNTY HOUSTON, TX 77040-5331 County: USA Additional name(s) and address(cs) attached?Yes X No 3. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s): IO 310,396 FILED 1206/2002 Others on additional sheet(s) attached?Yes X No 4. Nature of Conveyance: X AssterNeNT Merger Change of Name: Verified Translation Security Agreement Other:		
IB141 BEACH BLVD., SUTE 320, ORNOE COUNTY HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA '92648-5698 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? Yes X No 2. Name and Address of Party(ics) receiving an interest (assignee(s)): Name: KEYTRAK, INC. Addresse: C/O UNIVERSAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS Figure 2 6700 HOLLISTER ST., HARRIS COUNTY HOUSTON, TX 77040-5331 Figure 2 Country: USA Ves X No' 3. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed logeliter with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is: B. Patent No(s): 10/310,306 FileD 12/05/2002 Differs on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No 4. Nature of Conveyance: X AssticnMENT Merger Change of Name: Verified Translation Change of Name: Verified Translation Security Agreement Other: - 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: TOM ADOLPH 6. Total number of applications and patents involve Application(s): 1 + Patent(s): - 7. Total FileD TAXAS 7002-4995 713.229, 2772 (FACSIMILE) 0.01343 0125 7. Total FileD Translation Security Agreement to above Deposit Account NO 9. Deposit Account, NO 9. Deposit Account, NO 9. Deposit Account, NO		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest (assignee(s)): Name: KEYTRAK, INC. Address: C/O UNIVERSAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS 6700 HOLLISTER ST., HARRIS COUNTY HOUSTON, TX 77040-5331 Country: USA Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes X No 3. Application number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s):: B. Patent No(s): 10/310,396 FILED 12/05/2002 Others on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No 4. Nature of Conveyance: X AsstGNMENT Merger Change of Name: Verified Translation Security Agreement Other:		
Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest (assignee(s)): Name: KEYTRAK, INC. Address: C/O UNVERSAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS G700 HOLLISTER ST., HARRIS COUNTY HOUSTON, TX 77040-5331 Country: USA Additional numbe(s) and address(es) attached? Yes X No Application number(s) and address(es) attached? Yes X No Application number(s) and address(es) attached? Yes X No Yes X No Country: USA Additional number(s): If this document is being field together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s): 10/310,396 Fu.kb 12/05/2002 Others on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No AsstGNMENT Merger Verified Translation Security Agreement EXECUTION DATE(s): 03/17/2004 S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS LLP. (023640) OTHE SHELL PLAZA 910 LOUISIANA STREET HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 713.229.2772 (FACSIMILE) TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS LLP. (023640) OTHE SHELL PLAZA 910 LOUISIANA STREET HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 713.229.2772 (FACSIMILE) TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS LLP. (023640) OTHE SHELL PLAZA 910 LOUISIANA STREET HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 713.229.2772 (FACSIMILE) TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS LCM DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: <u>6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK</u> (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING)		
Name: KYTRAK, INC. Address: C/O UNVERSAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS G700 HOLLISTER ST., HARRIS COUNTY HOUSTON, TX 77040-5331 Country: USA Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes X Application number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is: A. Patent Application No(b): B. 10/310,396 FILED 12/05/2002 Yes X No Others on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No 4. Nature of Conveyance: X AssiGNMENT Merger Change of Name: Verified Translation Security Agreement Other:	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	ached?Yes X No
Address: C/o UNIVERSAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS 6700 HOLLISTER ST., HARRIS COUNTY HOUSTON, TX, 77040-5331 Country: USA Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes 3. Application number(s) and address(es) attached? Yes 4. Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? B. Patent No(s).: 10/310.396 Fir.R0 12/05/2002 Deters on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No 4. Nature of Conveyance: X AssteRMENT X AssterNENT Merger Verified Translation Socurity Agreement Other:	2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest (assig	mee(s)):
3. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Composition of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s): B. Patent No(s): 10/310,396 FILED 12/05/2002 Deters on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes Verified Translation Security Agreement Other: EXECUTION DATE(s): 03/17/2004 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involve Application(s): TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS LLP. (023640) 0. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 ONE SHELL PLAZA 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 OUNSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 CHECK ##81676 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$40.00 IS ENCLOSED. 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 9. Deposit Account No.: 02-0333 (Duplicate copy of this sheet attached for fee processing) Charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment to above Deposit Account, Order No. 0183/43.0125. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature Dot NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature Tota Aboulphi Signature Tot Aboulphi Signature Date Tota Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6PAGEs*, AND 1 CHECK	Name: KEYTRAK, INC.	0
3. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Composition of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s): B. Patent No(s): 10/310,396 FILED 12/05/2002 Deters on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes Verified Translation Security Agreement Other: EXECUTION DATE(s): 03/17/2004 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involve Application(s): TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS LLP. (023640) 0. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 ONE SHELL PLAZA 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 OUNSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 CHECK ##81676 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$40.00 IS ENCLOSED. 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 9. Deposit Account No.: 02-0333 (Duplicate copy of this sheet attached for fee processing) Charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment to above Deposit Account, Order No. 0183/43.0125. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature Dot NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature Tota Aboulphi Signature Tot Aboulphi Signature Date Tota Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6PAGEs*, AND 1 CHECK	Address: C/O UNIVERSAL COMPUTER SYSTEM	us PR
3. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Composition of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s): B. Patent No(s): 10/310,396 FILED 12/05/2002 Deters on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes Verified Translation Security Agreement Other: EXECUTION DATE(s): 03/17/2004 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involve Application(s): TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS LLP. (023640) 0. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 ONE SHELL PLAZA 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 OUNSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 CHECK ##81676 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$40.00 IS ENCLOSED. 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 9. Deposit Account No.: 02-0333 (Duplicate copy of this sheet attached for fee processing) Charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment to above Deposit Account, Order No. 0183/43.0125. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature Dot NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature Tota Aboulphi Signature Tot Aboulphi Signature Date Tota Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6PAGEs*, AND 1 CHECK	6700 Hollister St., Harris Cour	NTY F 22
3. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Co If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is: A. A. Patent Application No(s):: B. 10/310,396 FLED 12/05/2002 Others on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes Verified Translation Security Agreement Other: Verified Translation Security Agreement Other: EXECUTION DATE(s): 03/17/2004 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involve Application(s): TOM ADOLPH BARER BOTTS LLP. (023640) 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 CHECK ##881676 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$40.00 IS ENCLOSED. 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 910 LOUISIANA STREET 9. Deposit Account No.: 02-0383 TOM.ADOLPH@BAKERBOTTS.COM 9. Deposit Account No.: 02-0383 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature Date To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. MARCH 22, 2004 Name of Parson Signing Sign	HOUSTON, TX 77040-5331	
3. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Co If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is: A. A. Patent Application No(s):: B. 10/310,396 FLED 12/05/2002 Others on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes Verified Translation Security Agreement Other: Verified Translation Security Agreement Other: EXECUTION DATE(s): 03/17/2004 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involve Application(s): TOM ADOLPH BARER BOTTS LLP. (023640) 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 CHECK ##881676 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$40.00 IS ENCLOSED. 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 910 LOUISIANA STREET 9. Deposit Account No.: 02-0383 TOM.ADOLPH@BAKERBOTTS.COM 9. Deposit Account No.: 02-0383 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature Date To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. MARCH 22, 2004 Name of Parson Signing Sign	Country: USA	
3. Application induct(s) of patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s).: 10/310,396 FILED 12/05/2002 Others on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X Asstenment Kersen Verified Translation Security Agreement Execution Date(s): 03/17/2004 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Took ADOLPH Baker BOTTS LLP. (023640) ONE SHELL PLAZA 910 LOUISIANS STREET Houston, TEXAS 77002-4995 713.229.1372 TOM ADOLPH(@BAKERBOTTS.COM 9. Deposit Account No: 9. Deposit Account No: 9. Deposit Account NO 9. Deposit Account No:	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?	Yes X No
A. Patent Application No(s):: B. Patent No(s):: 10/310,396 FILED 12/05/2002		-
10/310,396 FILED 12/05/2002 (Deters on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No 4. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Change of Name: Verified Translation Security Agreement Other:		
Others on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No 4. Nature of Conveyance: X ASSIGNMENT Merger Change of Name: Verified Translation Security Agreement Other:		B. <u>Patent No(s).</u>
4. Nature of Conveyance: X AssiGNMENT Merger Change of Name: Verified Translation Security Agreement Other:		Vac V No
X ASSIGNMENT Merger Change of Name: Verified Translation Security Agreement Other:		
Verified Translation Security Agreement Other: EXECUTION DATE(s): 03/17/2004 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involve Application(s): TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS LLP. (023640) 0.023640) ONE SHELL PLAZA 910 LOUSIANA STREET 1 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 7.13.229.1372 (TELEPHONE) 7.13.229.2772 (FACSIMILE) 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 CHECK #881676 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$40.00 IS ENCLOSED. 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 9. Deposit Account No: <u>02-0383</u> (Duplicate copy of this sheet attached for fee processing) Charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment to above Deposit Account, Order No. 018343.0125. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature Tot he best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. MARCH 22, 2004 Tot ADOLPH Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: <u>6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING)</u> 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396	-	Change of Name:
EXECUTION DATE(s): 03/17/2004 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involve Application(s): TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS L.L.P. (023640) ONE SHELL PLAZA 910 LOUISIANA STREET HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 7.13.229.1372 (TELEPHONE) 713.229.1372 (TELEPHONE) 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 CHECK #881676 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$40.00 IS ENCLOSED. 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 CHECK #881676 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$40.00 IS ENCLOSED. 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 9. Deposit Account No.: 00.01010000000000000000000000000000000	<i>Q</i>	-
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS L.L.P. (023640) ONE SHELL PLAZA 910 LOUISIANA STREET HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 713.229.1372 (TELEPHONE) 713.229.2772 (FACSIMILE) TOM.ADOLPH@BAKERBOTTS.COM 6. Total number of applications and patents involve Application(s): 1 + Patent(s): 1 = Total: 1 1 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00 CHECK #881676 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$40.00 IS ENCLOSED. 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 9. Deposit Account No: 02-0383 (Duplicate copy of this sheet attached for fee processing) Charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment to above Deposit Account, Order No. 018343.0125. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. TOM ADOLPH Name of Person Signing Signature MARCH 22, 2004 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396		
concerning document should be mailed: Application(s): 1 TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS L.L.P. (023640) + Patent(s): - ONE SHELL PLAZA 910 LOUISIANA STREET - - - HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 713.229,1372 (TELEPHONE) 713.229,1372 (TELEPHONE) 713.229,2772 (FACSIMILE) - <td></td> <td></td>		
TOM ADOLPH BAKER BOTTS L.L.P. (023640) ONE SHELL PLAZA 910 LOUISIANA STREET HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 713.229.1372 (TELEPHONE) 713.229.2772 (FACSIMILE) TOM.ADOLPH@BAKERBOTTS.COM ON ADOLPH@BAKERBOTTS.COM ON OT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. TOM ADOLPH Name of Person Signing Signature March 22, 2004 Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECODPER 00000053 10310396		
BAKER BOTTS L.L.P. (023640) = Total: 1 ONE SHELL PLAZA 910 LOUISIANA STREET HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 713.229.1372 (TELEPHONE) 713.229.1372 (TELEPHONE) 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 70M.ADOLPH@BAKERBOTTS.COM 9. Deposit Account NO: 02-0383 (Duplicate copy of this sheet attached for fee processing) Charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment to above Deposit Account, Order No. 018343.0125. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. TOM ADOLPH MARCH 22, 2004 Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 0000053 10310396	-	
ONE SHELL PLAZA 910 LOUISIANA STREET HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 713.229.1372 (TELEPHONE) 713.229.2772 (FACSIMILE) TOM.ADOLPH@BAKERBOTTS.COM 9. Deposit Account No.: 02-0383 (Duplicate copy of this sheet attached for fee processing) Charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment to above Deposit Account, Order No. 018343.0125. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. MARCH 22, 2004 TOM ADOLPH Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396 10310396		
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 713.229.1372 (TELEPHONE) 713.229.2772 (FACSIMILE) TOM.ADOLPH@BAKERBOTTS.COM CHECK #881676 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$40.00 IS ENCLOSED. 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 9. Deposit Account No.: <u>02-0383</u> (Duplicate copy of this sheet attached for fee processing) <i>Charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment</i> to above Deposit Account, Order No. 018343.0125. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. <u>TOM ADOLPH</u> Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: <u>6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK</u> <i>(*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING)</i> 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396	ONE SHELL PLAZA	7 Total Eq. $(27.0 \pm 0.5, 2.41)$ \$40.00
713.229.1372 (TELEPHONE) 713.229.2772 (FACSIMILE) TOM.ADOLPH@BAKERBOTTS.COM 8. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account NO 9. Deposit Account No.: 02-0383 (Duplicate copy of this sheet attached for fee processing) Charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment to above Deposit Account, Order No. 018343.0125. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. <u>TOM ADOLPH</u> Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396		
713.229.2772 (FACSIMILE) TOM.ADOLPH@BAKERBOTTS.COM 9. Deposit Account No.: <u>02-0383</u> (Duplicate copy of this sheet attached for fee processing) <i>Charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment</i> <i>to above Deposit Account, Order No. 018343.0125.</i> DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. <u>TOM ADOLPH</u> Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: <u>6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK</u> (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396		
Image: Control of the processing of		
to above Deposit Account, Order No. 018343.0125. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. <u>MARCH 22, 2004</u> MARCH 22, 2004 Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396	I OM.ADULPH@BAKERBOTTS.COM	(Duplicate copy of this sheet attached for fee processing)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 10. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. <u>TOM ADOLPH</u> Name of Person Signing <u>MARCH 22, 2004</u> Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: <u>6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK</u> (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396		
10. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. <u>TOM ADOLPH</u> Name of Person Signing <u>MARCH 22, 2004</u> Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: <u>6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK</u> (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396	DO NOT US	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. TOM ADOLPH MARCH 22, 2004 Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396		
the original document. <u>TOM ADOLPH</u> Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: <u>6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK</u> (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396		ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396	the original document.	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: <u>6 PAGES*, AND 1 CHECK</u> (*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396		
(*INCLUDES DUPLICATE COVER PAGE FOR FEE PROCESSING) 2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396	-	
	2004 ECOOPER 00000053 10310396	

PATENT REEL: 015122 FRAME: 0480

ASSIGNMENT OF PENDING

U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

WHEREAS, INTEGRATED SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, INC., a corporation of the State of California, U.S.A., (hereinafter "Assignor"), has entered into an Agreement with **KEYTRAK, INC.**, an corporation of the State of Florida, U.S.A. (hereinafter "Assignee"), under the terms of which all of Assignor's right, title, and interest in and to the pending U.S. Patent Application listed on the attached Schedule A, is to be acquired by Assignee;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT KNOWN THAT FOR and in consideration of one dollar and other valuable consideration paid to Assignor by Assignee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest owned by Assignor for the United States of America and all foreign countries in and to said pending U.S. Patent Application.

Assignor covenants with Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreements affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by Assignor that remain in effect at the date hereof, and that the full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by Assignor.

Executed on the date below indicated.

HOU01:828541.1

PATENT REEL: 015122 FRAME: 0481 Signature

Date Signed

March 17, 2004

Name: Roger Hiederland Title: President on behalf of INTEGRATED SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, INC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal.

County of Orange

State of California §

On this 17th day of March, 2004, before me a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, personally appeared Roger Niederland, to me known and known to me to be the person of that name, who signed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the same to be of his free act and deed.



§

My Commission Expires March 18, 2005

<u>Signature</u>

Date Signed

Rolls

March 17, 2004

Name: Robert Burnett Title: Vice President and Treasurer on behalf of KEYTRAK, INC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal.

County of <u>Harris</u> §

On this 17th day of March, 2004, before me a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, personally appeared Robert Burnett, to me known and known to me to be the person of that name, who signed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the same to be of his free act and deed.

Maar 7/07/07 Notary Public

My Commission Expires

HOU01:828541.1

Schedule A

Pending United States Patent Application - Serial Number 10/310,396, Filed 12/05/2002

HOU01:828541.1

PATENT REEL: 015122 FRAME: 0484

RECORDED: 03/22/2004